
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For November 6, 2024

In Sydney Night Court

25-OCT-2024 13:58Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8547370

8723689

8723695

8811495

8812098

8812296

8812297

8815218

8815219

8815420

8816318

8816942

8846614

8846897

Case

CHAHAL, AMANINDER SINGH

GRIFFIN, MITCHELL P

GRIFFIN, MITCHELL P

FRASER, RAECHELLE CATHERINE

ENWERE, ESTHER EBERECHI

IQBAL, FAISAL

IQBAL, FAISAL

COCHRANE, CIERENA

HANNIN, ANGUS

MACDONALD, JOHN THOMAS

PICKLES, CALLUM M

HORTON, IAIN CHRISTOPHER

MACINTOSH, MAUREEN

KANNE, JORDAN GREGORY

Name

965325-1

826140-9

826140-8

911146-1

978829-2

1004372-1

1004372-1

706698-3

1000531-1

169082-3

908313-2

947858-3

969034-2

1006626-1

Person

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 38(2)

MVA 64

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

PPA1 3(1)(E)

PPA1 3(1)(E)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106F(1)(B)

MVA 106A(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


